Software Title

Java Media Framework

Java 3D

Microsoft Silverlight 5 SDK
Microsoft Visual Studio 2012
Microsoft DirectX SDK (June 2010)
MS XBOX 360 Accessories
MIT Scheme

Alice

GIMP

Paint.Net

GPL Ghostscript

GSview

Java SE Development Kit
Java Me Platform SDK

LWUIT

NetBeans

PHP

Python

MinGW

Cygwin

Eclipse

Eclipse-Perl Integration (EPIC)
Eclipse-Python (Pydev)
Eclipse IDE for Java and Report Developers

Eclipse-C++
Eclipse-Java EE
Eclipse-Java
Eclipse-PHP

Eclipse-AonixADT Ada Development Toolkit for GNAT & ObjectADA 3.2.2

Sprint SDK

Ledos

Sap Crystal Reports 2010
Microsoft SQL Server 2012
Lego MindStorms

Nokia SDK

Notepad++

TI Connect

TinyCobol

Write N Cite I

o

SPSS

Wolfram Mathematica
Gretel

XPP-ANT

Locations

VDI Classroom & Lab Locations

VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations

VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
Library Basement Lab
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
Everywhere

Everywhere (except Trading Room)

VDI Classroom & Lab Locations
VDI Classroom & Lab Locations

Notes

Manage by math server

Requesting Department
CIS

CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS

CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIS
CIs
Library
Library, Fine Arts
Math
Math
Math
Math

Software Versions as of

113117
2.1.1e

1.5.1
5
2012
June 2010
Driver 1.2
9.0.1
2.2
2.8.18
4.0.10.6033.29846
8.64
4.9
5.3.0
3.2
1.5
6.9.1/74
520
2.7.10
5.1.6
N/A
3.4.2
0.6.2
1.4.6.2788
1.6.2.v2008
Release 2 20140224~
0627
4.4 1
4.4 1
3.4.1
3.2.2
3.3.2
4.4.0
4
11.0.2100.60
2
2
6.9.2
1.6
6.1.7601
4
4
24.0.0.0
11
1.9.7
5.6


http://Paint.Net

Software Title
X-server
REXCEL
R
Microsoft Windows 7
Microsoft Office Professional Plus 2010
Microsoft Internet Explorer
Microsoft Silverlight
Microsoft Windows Media Player
Google Chrome Browser
Adobe Reader
Adobe Flash Player
Adobe Shockwave Player
Java plugin
VLC media player
Skype

Locations

VDI Classroom & Lab Locations

VDI Classroom & Lab Locations

VDI Locations, Trading Room, Data Science Lab
All Physical computers
Everywhere
Everywhere
Everywhere
Everywhere
Everywhere
Everywhere
Everywhere
Everywhere
Everywhere
Everywhere
Physical, VDI Classroom & Lab Locations

Software Versions as of

Notes Requesting Department 1/31/17
Math 6.8.1.99-0
Math 3
Math, DS 3.1.1

Service Pack 1
14.0.7015.1000
11.0.9600.19180
5.1.5090.1.0
12.0.7601.24252
71.0.3578.80
2019.008.20081
32.0.0.101
12.3.4r204
Update 8 Version 191
3.0.3
8.34.0.78



