Software Title	Locations	Notes	Requesting Department	Software Versions as of 1/31/17
Java Media Framework	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	2.1.1e
L. OD	VDI Oleses es Oles Installer		010	4.5.4
Java 3D	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	1.5.1
Microsoft Silverlight 5 SDK	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	5
Microsoft Visual Studio 2012	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	2012
Microsoft DirectX SDK (June 2010)	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	June 2010
MS XBOX 360 Accessories	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	Driver 1.2
MIT Scheme	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	9.0.1
Alice	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	2.2
GIMP	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	2.8.18
Paint.Net	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations			4.0.10.6033.29846
GPL Ghostscript	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	8.64
GSview	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	4.9
Java SE Development Kit	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	5.3.0
Java Me Platform SDK	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	3.2
LWUIT	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	1.5
NetBeans	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	6.9.1 / 7.4
PHP	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	5.2.0
Python	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	2.7.10
MinGW	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	5.1.6
Cygwin	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	N/A
Eclipse	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	3.4.2
Eclipse-Perl Integration (EPIC)	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	0.6.2
Eclipse-Python (Pydev)	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	1.4.6.2788
Eclipse IDE for Java and Report Developers	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	1.6.2.v2008
				Release 2 20140224-
Eclipse-C++	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	0627
Eclipse-Java EE	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	4.4.1
Eclipse-Java	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	4.4.1
Eclipse-PHP	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	3.4.1
Eclipse-AonixADT Ada Development Toolkit for GNAT & ObjectADA 3.2.2	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	3.2.2
Sprint SDK	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	3.3.2
LeJos	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	4.4.0
Sap Crystal Reports 2010	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	4
Microsoft SQL Server 2012	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	11.0.2100.60
Lego MindStorms	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	2
Nokia SDK	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	2
Notepad++	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	6.9.2
TI Connect	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	1.6
TinyCobol	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		CIS	6.1.7601
Write N Cite III	Library Basement Lab		Library	4
OIV	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		Library, Fine Arts	4
SPSS	Everywhere		Math	24.0.0.0
Wolfram Mathematica	Everywhere (except Trading Room)	Manage by math server	Math	11
Gretel	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		Math	1.9.7
XPP-ANT	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		Math	5.6

Software Title	Locations	Notes	Requesting Department	Software Versions as of 1/31/17
X-server	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		Math	6.8.1.99-0
REXCEL	VDI Classroom & Lab Locations		Math	3
R	VDI Locations, Trading Room, Data Science Lab		Math, DS	3.1.1
Microsoft Windows 7	All Physical computers			Service Pack 1
Microsoft Office Professional Plus 2010	Everywhere			14.0.7015.1000
Microsoft Internet Explorer	Everywhere			11.0.9600.19180
Microsoft Silverlight	Everywhere			5.1.5090.1.0
Microsoft Windows Media Player	Everywhere			12.0.7601.24252
Google Chrome Browser	Everywhere			71.0.3578.80
Adobe Reader	Everywhere			2019.008.20081
Adobe Flash Player	Everywhere			32.0.0.101
Adobe Shockwave Player	Everywhere			12.3.4r204
Java plugin	Everywhere			Update 8 Version 191
VLC media player	Everywhere			3.0.3
Skype	Physical, VDI Classroom & Lab Locations			8.34.0.78